
Open ABWTT All Breed WT Trail 10&u

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Jog RH
Gate

Walk
over 1/4 R Bridge Jog

over

Open TRL

1 107
1,1 5,5,5,DQ 1,1,1 1

0 DQ
0 -1 -½ -1 -½

2 198
3 DQ

0 DQ

3 177
5,5,5,1 1,DQ

0 DQ
-1

4 229
1 5,5,5

16 51½
-½ -1½ 0 -½ 0 0

5 194
1,1 1

3 69½
+½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

6 111
1 3 1,1 1

7 63
+½ -½ -½ +½ 0 0

Hood; Kevin E



Open ABWTT All Breed WT Trail 10&u

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Jog RH
Gate

Walk
over 1/4 R Bridge Jog

over

Open TRL

1 107
1,1 5,5,5,op,D

Q 1,1,1 1
0 DQ

-½ -1½ -1 -½ -1 -1

2 198
3,5,DQ,5,

3
0 DQ

3 177
5,5 1,5 5,DQ,5,5 1

0 DQ
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1 -½

4 229
1 5,5

11 55
-½ -1½ -½ -½ -½ -½

5 194
½,1 1

2½ 69
0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½

6 111
1 5,1 1,1 1

10 57½
0 -1 -½ 0 -½ -½

McBeath; Tom



Open ABWTT All Breed WT Trail 10&u

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Jog RH
Gate

Walk
over 1/4 R Bridge Jog

over

Open TRL

1 107
1,1 5,5,5,DQ 1,1,1,1 1

0 DQ
-½ -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1

2 198
3,5,DQ,D

Q
0 DQ

3 177
5,5,1 5,5,Z,3,5,

DQ 1 1
0 DQ

-1 -1½ -1 -½ 0 0

4 229
1 5,5,1,5 1

18 46½
-1 -1½ -1 -1 -½ -½

5 194
1,1 1

3 68½
0 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½

6 111
1 3 1,1

6 64½
+½ -½ 0 +½ 0 0

Wright; Nancie



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

1 217
1 1,1 1,1 1

6 63½
0 0 -½ +½ +½ -½ -½ 0

2 116
1 1 ½ 1 1,1 1 1

7½ 60½
-½ -½ 0 +½ 0 -½ -½ -½

3 201
1 ½,1,½ 1 1,½ 3 1

9½ 60½
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0

4 171
1

1 74
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1 +1 +½ +1

5 186
1

1 73½
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1

6 150 0 73½
+1 -1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½

7 235
5,1,1,3,D

Q
0 DQ

8 211
1 5,5,5,DQ

0 DQ
0

9 212
1 1 1,DQ

0 DQ
-½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

10 1333
1,3,DQ

0 DQ

Wright; Nancie



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

11 170
1,1,3 3 ½ 1,1,3 1 1,1,½

17 50½
-½ 0 -½ 0 0 -1 0 -½

12 106
3,5 ½ 3 1 1

13½ 52½
-1 -½ 0 0 0 -1½ -½ -½

13 230
1,1 1,1,½ 1 1,1,1 1

9½ 60½
+½ +½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0

14 196
1,1,½,½ 1

4 66
-½ -½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0

15 122
1 1,1,½

3½ 66½
-½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

16 155
½ ½

1 73
+½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +1 +1 +½

17 197
DQ 1 1 3,5 3 DQ

0 DQ
0 -½ 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

18 165
½ 1 1 1,1

4½ 67
-½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ +½

19 136
3,3,½ 1,½,½,½ 1,1 3 1,1 5,Z

0 0
-1 -½ 0 0 -1 -½ -½

Wright; Nancie



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

1 217
1 1 ½ 1,1 1

5½ 66
0 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½

2 116
1 ½ 1 1,3 3

9½ 58
-½ -½ 0 +½ 0 -1 -1 0

3 201
1 ½,1,1 1 1 ½ 1 1

8 58
-½ -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½

4 171
½ 1,1 1,1

4½ 66½
+1 +½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½

5 186
1

1 71
+½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½

6 150 0 69½
-½ -1 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 0

7 235
3,5,1,3,D

Q
0 DQ

8 211
1 5,5,5,DQ

0 DQ
-½

9 212
1 1 1,DQ

0 DQ
-½ 0 0 0 0 0

10 1333
1,1,1,DQ

0 DQ

McBeath; Tom



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

11 170
1,1,1,1 3 1 1,1,3 1,1 1,1

17 48½
-1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -½ -1

12 106
3,5 ½ ½ 3 1

13 50½
-1½ -1 -½ -½ 0 -1½ -1 -½

13 230
½,½ 1,1,1 1 1,1,1 1

9 57½
-½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -1 0 0

14 196
1,1,1 1

4 64
-1 -½ 0 +½ 0 -1 -½ +½

15 122
1 1

2 68
0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 -½ +½

16 155
1

1 69½
+½ +½ 0 -1 0 +½ 0 0

17 197
DQ

0 DQ

18 165
1,3 1,½ 1,1

7½ 62
-1 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0

19 136
3,3 1,½ 1,1,1 3 1,1 1,5,1,DQ

0 DQ
-1½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -½

McBeath; Tom



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

1 217
1 1 1 1

4 65½
+½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0

2 116
1 1 1 1,1 1

6 64
0 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0

3 201
1 1,1,1 1,1 1,1 1

9 60½
+½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0

4 171
1,1

2 71½
+1 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

5 186
1,1 ½,1 1

4½ 67
+½ +½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

6 150
5

5 66½
+½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0

7 235
5,3 DQ

0 DQ
-1

8 211
1 5,5,DQ

0 DQ
+½

9 212
1 ½ DQ

0 DQ
0 -½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0

10 1333
DQ

0 DQ

Hood; Kevin E



Open ABT All Breed Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

Open TRL

11 170
1,3 1 1,1 1 1

9 59½
-½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½

12 106
5,1,1 ½ 3 1

11½ 55½
-1 -½ 0 -½ +½ -1 -½ 0

13 230
1,1 1,1,1 1 1 1,1,1 1

11 57½
0 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0

14 196
1,1,1,1 1 1

6 63½
-½ -1 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0

15 122
1 1 1,1,1

5 65
0 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0

16 155 0 73½
+½ +½ +1 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½

17 197
DQ

0 DQ

18 165
1 1 1 1

4 67½
0 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½

19 136
3,3 1,1,1 1,1 1 DQ

0 DQ
-1 -½ -½ 0 -1 -½ 0

Hood; Kevin E



Open GRTR Grade Trail 18 & Under

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

Open TRL

1 167
3,DQ DQ,5,5 DQ,5,5,5 3 DQ,5 DQ

0 DQ
-1½ -1½ 0 -1½ 0 -1½ -1½

2 117
5,3,5,DQ 5,DQ,5 1,1,1 1 1,1,3 1,1

0 DQ
-1½ -1½ -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1 -½

3 166
5,5,5,DQ,
3,1,DQ

0 DQ

4 195
3,1,5,3,3,1

,1,DQ
5,5,DQ,5,

5
0 DQ

-1½ -1½

5 160
3,1,1,3 5 ½ 1,3 1

18½ 44½
-1 -1½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -1

6 199
3,5,3 5 3,1,1 3 1,1

26 37
-1½ -1 -1 -½ 0 -1 -1 -1

7 103
1 1 DQ

0 DQ
+½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0

McBeath; Tom



Open GRTR Grade Trail 18 & Under

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

Open TRL

1 167
DQ

0 DQ

2 117
DQ

0 DQ

3 166
DQ

0 DQ

4 195
5,5 DQ

0 DQ
-1½

5 160
1,3,1 5,5 1 1,1 1

19 43½
-1 -1½ -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 199
5,5,5 5 5 1,3 1,1 1

32 31½
-1½ -1½ -1 0 0 -1 -1 -½

7 103
1 1 DQ

0 DQ
+½ -½ 0 -1 0 0 0

Hood; Kevin E



Open GRTR Grade Trail 18 & Under

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

Open TRL

1 167
3,3,3 5,5,5,DQ 5,1,5,DQ 5,5,Z 5

0 0
-1½ 0 0 0 -1½ 0 0

2 117
1,5,3,DQ DQ 1,5 1,3

0 DQ
-1 0 0 -1 0 0

3 166
5,5,DQ DQ,5,5

0 DQ

4 195
1,5,3,3,1,

DQ
5,5,5,5,D

Q DQ
0 DQ

5 160
3,1,3 5,1,1,5 1,1 1,3 1

26 37
-1 -1½ -1 0 -½ -1 -1 -1

6 199
3,5,3 5 5,5 1,1,3,1 1,1 1

35 29½
-1 -1½ -1 0 0 -1 -½ -½

7 103
½ 1 DQ

0 DQ
+1 -½ 0 -1 0 +½ +½ +½

Wright; Nancie



AQHA 438002 L1 Youth Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 132
DQ DQ 1 1,1

0 DQ
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

2 213
5,3,1,1,3 1,1 1,5,Z,DQ 1,1,5 3 1,1 1,3

0 DQ
-1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1½ -1½

3 168
3,Z,Z

0 0

4 115
1,3 5

9 61½
-1 -1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

5 181
3,5,3,3 5,1 ½ 3,1,3 1 1,3,1,1

34½ 29
-1½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1

6 190
1 1 1 1 1,1

6 62½
0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ -1

7 138
3,3 1,½ 1 1 1,1

11½ 54
-1 -1 -½ 0 0 -½ -1 -½

8 114
Z 5,5,Z 1 1 1 3,5,Z

0 0
-½ 0 0

9 165
½ ½,½ ½

2 72½
+1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

10 141
1,3 ½ 3 1,1,1,1

11½ 57½
-1 +½ +½ 0 +½ -1 0 -½

Wright; Nancie



AQHA 438002 L1 Youth Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 132
DQ,5,5,5

0 DQ

2 213
1,3,1,1 1,½,1 5,1,5,1,3,

5,1,1,DQ 1,1,1,1,1 3,1,1 1,1,1,1,3 1,1,1,1,3
0 DQ

-1½ -½ -½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1½ -1½

3 168
3,DQ

0 DQ

4 115
1,3

4 62½
-1 -1 -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0

5 181
3,5,3 1,1,3,1 1 3,1,1,3 1,1 1,3,3,1

36 27½
-1½ 0 -1 0 0 -1½ -1 -1½

6 190
1 ½ 1 1,1

4½ 65
0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 -1

7 138
3,3,3 1,1 3 3 1

18 45½
-1½ -½ -½ 0 0 -1 -1½ -1½

8 114
DQ 5,DQ 1

0 DQ
-1½ -1½ -½ 0 -½

9 165
½

0½ 73½
0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½

10 141
1,1,3 ½ 3,1 1,1 1

12½ 55½
-1½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -1 -½

McBeath; Tom



AQHA 438002 L1 Youth Trail

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 132
DQ DQ

0 DQ

2 213
5,5,1 1,1 1,1,DQ

0 DQ
-1½ -½ -½

3 168
DQ

0 DQ

4 115
1,3 5

9 61
-½ -1 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½

5 181
5,5,5 3 ½ 1,3,1 1,1,3,3

31½ 34
-1½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 190
1 1,1,1 1 1 1,1

8 61
+½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 -1

7 138
3,3,3,3 1 1,1 1,1

17 49½
-1 -½ -½ 0 0 0 -1 -½

8 114
DQ

0 DQ

9 165
1

1 72½
+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

10 141
1,1,3 1,3 1 1

11 58
-1 0 +½ 0 +½ -1 0 0

Hood; Kevin E



AQHA 438700 Youth Trail (13 & Under)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 158
1,3,1,3 DQ 3,1,1,3,5 1,1,3,1,1 1,1 3,1,1,3 1,1,3 1,1,5,1,D

Q
0 DQ

-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1½

2 138
5 1,1 1 1

9 57
-½ -1½ -½ 0 0 0 -½ -1

3 190
1 1,1 1,1,1 1

7 59½
-1 -½ -½ 0 -1 -½ 0 0

McBeath; Tom



AQHA 438700 Youth Trail (13 & Under)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 158
DQ

0 DQ

2 138
3 5 1,1,1 1,1

13 55
-½ -1 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -1

3 190
1,3 1 1,1,1 1

9 60½
-½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0

Hood; Kevin E



AQHA 438700 Youth Trail (13 & Under)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over

Back,
W

1 158
3,3,1 5,5,DQ 3,1,5,5 3,1,1,1,1 1,1 3,1,1,3 1 1,5,1,5,D

Q
0 DQ

-1½ -1½ -1 -½ -1½ -1

2 138
5 1,½,1 ½,½ 1 1,1

11½ 57½
-½ -1 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½

3 190
1 1,½ 1,1,1 1

6½ 65½
+½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½

Wright; Nancie



AQHA 438800 Youth Trail (14-18)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

1 115
1 1 1 1

4 60½
-1 -1½ -½ -½ 0 -1 -½ -½

2 114
1,1 5 1,½ 1 3,DQ

0 DQ
-1 -1 -½ 0 -½

3 186
½

0½ 72
0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

4 168
1 3

4 65½
-½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 0 0

5 161
1,1 1,3,1,5,1,

DQ DQ
0 DQ

-1 -1 -½ -1½ 0 -1

6 141
3 ½

3½ 67½
-1 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0

7 157
1,3,1,1,1,1

,1 1,1,1
12 58½

-1 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½

McBeath; Tom



AQHA 438800 Youth Trail (14-18)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

1 115
1 5 1

7 61
0 -1 0 0 +½ -1 -½ 0

2 114
1,1 5,5 3 1 5,5,DQ

0 DQ
-½ -1½ -½ +½ 0

3 186
½

0½ 71½
+½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½

4 168
½ 1 3

4½ 67½
+1 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 +½ +½

5 161
1 5 3,½ 1,3,5,1,D

Q 1 1,1,DQ
0 DQ

-1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -½

6 141
3 1

4 67½
-1 0 +1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½

7 157
1,1,1,1,1 1,1,1 ½

8½ 61
-1 +½ -1 0 +½ 0 0 +½

Wright; Nancie



AQHA 438800 Youth Trail (14-18)

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026 12:00:00 AM

Lope
RL

RH
gate

Walk
over 1 1/4 R Bridge Lope

LL
Jog
over Back

1 115
1 5,5,5 1

17 49½
0 -1½ 0 -½ 0 -1 0 -½

2 114
1,1 5,5 1 5,5,DQ

0 DQ
-½ -1½ -1 +½ 0

3 186
1

1 69½
0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

4 168
1 1 3

5 64½
0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½

5 161
1,1 5,1,1 1 DQ

0 DQ
-1 -1½ -1

6 141
3,3 1 1 1

9 61
-1 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0

7 157
1,1,1,1,1 1,1,1,1 1

10 59
-1 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0 0

Hood; Kevin E



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

1 125
op,5 3,op 1,1

0 54½
-½ -½ -1½ -1½ 0 -1 -½ +½ -½

2 232
op 1,5,5,5 1 3 1 5,5,5 5,op

0 20½
+½ -1½ -1½ 0 -½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1½

3 127
1,1 1 3 5 op op,5,5,5 3,5,op

0 26½
0 -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½

4 109
5,op 3

+½ 63
0 +½ -1 +½ +½ -1 -½ +1 +½

5 128
1,op op,5 3 1,1 op

0 52
-½ -1 -1 -½ 0 -1 -½ -1½ -1

6 200
1,1 1

+1 71½
+½ +½ 0 +1 +½ +1 +1 -½ -½

7 225
1 1

+½ 73½
+1 +1 0 +½ +½ 0 +1 +½ +½

8 1333
3 1,3 1,3 1,5,op

0 48
-½ -1 -1 0 +½ -1 -½ 0 -1½

9 153
3 1,1

+½ 65½
0 -1 -½ +½ 0 +½ -½ +½ +½

10 236
op,1,5

+½ 68½
+½ +½ -1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1

11 148
1 1 1 1

0 65
+½ -1 -½ 0 +½ -1 0 0 +½

12 156
op,1

+½ 73
+½ +1 -½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

13 149
5,op 1 op op

0 58½
0 -1½ -½ -1½ -½ -1½ -½ 0 +½

14 224
op,1

0 66½
0 -½ -1 -½ +½ 0 0 -½ -½

15 199
1 5 1 op 3 op

0 52½
-1 +½ -½ -½ -1½ -1½ -½ -1 -1½



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

16 231
5,1,1 3

+½ 58
+1 -½ -1 -½ +½ -1 -½ -½ 0

17 142 +½ 73½
+½ +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ +½

18 718
3 3,1,5 1 1,1

0 52
-½ -1 -1 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

1 125
5 op

-½ 59
-½ 0 -1 -1½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

2 232
op 5,1,1 1 3 1,5,5,5,op 5,op

-½ 29½
0 -1½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1½ -1½

3 127
1 5,1 1 5,5,op,5 op

-½ 38
+½ -½ -1 -½ -1 -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½

4 109
op,5 3

+½ 60
0 0 -1½ 0 0 -1 -½ 0 +½

5 128
op,5,5 3 op op

-½ 49½
+½ 0 -1½ 0 -1 -1½ -1 -1½ -1

6 200
1,1 1

0 68
+½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ -½ 0

7 225
1 1 1

+½ 70
+½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ +½

8 1333
3 1,3,5 1,3 1,1,5,5,op

-½ 36½
0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -½ 0 -1½

9 153
3 1

0 66½
+½ -1 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½

10 236
op,5

0 66
+½ 0 -1½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

11 148
1,5 1,1 1

0 58½
+½ -½ -1 0 0 -1 -½ -½ +½

12 156
op,1

0 70½
+½ +½ -1½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +1

13 149
5,3 5 op 1,op 1,1

0 47½
0 -1½ -1 -1½ 0 -1½ -½ -½ 0

14 224
op,1,1,5

0 63
+½ +½ -1½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0

15 199
5 1 op 1 1,5

0 50
-½ 0 -1 0 -1 -1½ -½ -1 -1½



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

16 231
5,5

0 59
+1 -½ -1 0 +½ -½ 0 -½ 0

17 142
1

+½ 72½
+1 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½

18 718
3 1 1,1,5 1 1,1

0 52½
-1 -1 -1 +½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

1 125
1,5 op,3 1 1

+½ 53½
-½ -½ -1 -1½ 0 -½ -1 -½ -½

2 232
op 1,5,5 1 3 1,5,5,5 5,op

0 26½
+½ -1½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1½ -1½

3 127
1,1 1,1 1 5 op,5,5,5,5 3,5,op

-½ 22½
+½ -1 -1 -½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1½ -1½

4 109
5 1

+½ 63
-½ +½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ +½ +1

5 128
3,op op,5 3 1,1 op

0 47½
-1 -1½ -1½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -1½ -½

6 200
1

+1 75½
+½ 0 +1 +½ +1 +1 +1 +½ 0

7 225
1 1

+1 74½
+1 +½ +1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

8 1333
3 1,3 3,1 1,5,op

-½ 46½
-½ -1 -1 -½ +½ -1 0 -1 -1½

9 153
3

0 66
-½ -1 -½ 0 +½ 0 -½ +½ +½

10 236
op

+½ 73½
+½ 0 -1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

11 148
1 1 1,1 1

0 63
0 -1 -½ -½ +½ -1 -½ +½ +½

12 156 +½ 73
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ +1 +½

13 149
5,3 5 op,3 op,3 1

-½ 43
0 -1½ -½ -1½ 0 -1½ -1 0 -½

14 224
op,1,1

+½ 67½
+½ -½ -1 -½ 0 +½ -½ +½ 0

15 199
5 1,1 3 op,5

-½ 49
+½ 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -1½



Open RTRL
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRT9 Open Ranch Trail

WO -
Side
pass

Lope
LL over

Trot
over

Slick
er

Lope
LL, Ext

L

Trot,
Gate

Trot
S

Lope
RL

over

Walk
over

16 231
5,1 1

0 59
-½ -½ -1 -½ 0 -1 -1 0 +½

17 142 +½ 71
+½ -½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ +½ +½

18 718
3 1,1,3,5 1

+½ 55
+½ -½ -1 0 +1 -½ -½ 0 -½



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABWTH AB WT Horsemanship

180
RJog JogWalk S/

Back
Ext
Jog

1 136 +3 78½
+1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½

2 152
3

+1 66½
-1 -1 -½ +½ 0 +½

3 229 +1 59½
-2 -1½ -3 -2 -2 -1

4 198
DQ

DQ

5 111 +3 79½
+1 +1½ +½ +½ +1½ +1½

6 194 +2½ 77
+1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½

7 107
3

+2 69
+1 -½ +½ 0 -½ -½

8 177
5,5

+1 54
-½ +½ 0 -3 -2 -2



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABWTH AB WT Horsemanship

180
RJog JogWalk S/

Back
Ext
Jog

1 136 +3 78
+½ +1 +½ +1 +1 +1

2 152
2

+2 68½
-1 -1 +½ 0 +½ -½

3 229 +1 62½
-½ -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 198
op,DQ

DQ

5 111 +3 77½
+½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +1

6 194 +3 79½
+1 +1 +1 +1 +1½ +1

7 107 +2 76
+½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +½

8 177
5,DQ

DQ
+½ +1 +½ -3 -2 -1



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABWTH AB WT Horsemanship

180
RJog JogWalk S/

Back
Ext
Jog

1 136 +3 78
+½ +½ +1 +1½ +1½ 0

2 152 +2 70
-½ -1 +½ 0 0 -1

3 229
10

+2 54
-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 111 +2 74
+½ -½ 0 +1 +1 0

5 194 +2½ 77
+1 0 +1 +½ +1½ +½

6 198
DQ

DQ

7 107 +2 73½
0 +1 0 0 +½ 0

8 177
10,DQ

DQ
-2 0 0



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH13 AB Youth Horsemanship 13 & U

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 197 +2 67
-1 -1½ -½ -½ -1 -½

2 152 +2 73
+½ 0 +½ +½ -1 +½

3 102 +3 73
-½ -1 +½ +½ 0 +½

4 136 +3 79
+1 +½ +1 +1 +1½ +1

5 171 +3 76
+½ -½ +1 +1 +½ +½

6 162
5

+2 61
-1 -½ -1 -½ -1 -2

7 170
DQ,5

+1 DQ
-3 +1 +½ -½ +1 +1

8 235 +1 66½
-½ +½ -1 0 -1½ -2

9 212 +2 71
+½ +1 -1½ +½ 0 -1½



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH13 AB Youth Horsemanship 13 & U

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 197 +2 69½
-½ -½ -1 0 -½ 0

2 152 +2 74
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0

3 102 +2½ 73
0 -½ +½ 0 0 +½

4 136 +3 82
+1½ +1 +2 +1½ +2 +1

5 171 +3 80
+1½ +1½ +1 +1½ +1½ 0

6 162 +2 67½
-2 0 -½ 0 0 -2

7 170
DQ

DQ
-½ 0

8 235
3

+2 66
0 +½ -1 -½ 0 -2

9 212 +2½ 74
+1½ 0 +½ +1 +½ -2



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH13 AB Youth Horsemanship 13 & U

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 197 +1 67½
-½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -½

2 152 +2 72½
+½ 0 0 +½ -1 +½

3 102 +2 75
+½ 0 0 +½ +1 +1

4 136 +3 81½
+1½ +1½ +1½ +1½ +2 +½

5 171 +2½ 76½
+1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½

6 162 +1½ 65½
-2 -1 -½ 0 -½ -2

7 170
DQ

DQ

8 235 +1½ 69½
+1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

9 212 +2½ 74
+1 +1 -½ +½ +½ -1



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

1 144
3

+1½ 62½
-1 -1 -1 -1 -½ 0 -1 -½

2 116 +2 72½
+½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0

3 230 +4 86
+1 +1 +1½ +2 +2 +½ +2 +2

4 106 +2 72½
0 -½ 0 +½ +½ -½ +½ 0

5 196 +2½ 76½
+1 0 0 +½ +1 0 +1 +½

6 150 +1½ 73
+½ -½ +1 0 0 +½ 0 0

7 122
3

+2½ 71
+½ 0 +½ -1 +1 -½ +½ +½

8 201 +2½ 77
0 0 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +1

9 186 +2 71½
0 0 -1 -½ 0 0 +½ +½

10 147
3

+1 56½
-2½ -2½ -1 -2 -1 -1 -½ -1

11 211 +3 80
+½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +1½ +1½

12 217 +2½ 76½
+1½ -½ +1 0 +½ 0 +½ +1

13 140 +2 76
+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½

14 165 +3½ 77½
+½ -½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½

15 233 +1 61
-2 -2 -½ -1 -1 -2 -1 -½



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

16 101
DQ

DQ
-2 -1 -1



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

1 144
3 DQ

DQ
-2 -2 -1

2 116 +2 72
+1 +½ 0 +1 +½ -1 -1 -1

3 230 +3 83
+1 +1½ +1 +2 +2 0 +1½ +1

4 106 +2 69
0 -2 0 +½ -½ -1 0 0

5 196 +2 72
0 0 0 0 0 -1 +½ +½

6 150 +2 74½
+½ +½ +1 0 -½ 0 0 +1

7 122 +2½ 73½
+½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½

8 201 +3 78½
+½ 0 +1 +1 +1 0 +1 +1

9 186
DQ

DQ
0 0

10 147
3

+2 56
-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1½ -1½

11 211 +2½ 74
-1½ -½ +½ +1 0 0 +1 +1

12 217 +2½ 77
+1 -½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +1 +1

13 140 +3 82
+½ +1 +1½ +1½ +1½ 0 +1½ +1½

14 165
3

+2½ 71
0 0 +½ -1 0 +½ +½ +1

15 233 +2 66
-2 -1½ 0 0 0 -1 -½ -1



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

16 101
DQ

DQ
-1½



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

1 144
3,5

+1 54½
-2 -1½ -2 -½ -½ 0 -1 -1

2 116 +2 70½
-½ +1 -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 +½

3 230 +3 82
+1 +1½ +1 +1 +1½ +½ +1 +1½

4 106 +3 68½
-½ 0 0 -½ -1½ -½ -1 -½

5 196 +2 68½
+½ +½ +½ -½ -1 -1½ -1½ -½

6 150 +2 68
-½ +½ +½ -½ -1½ -½ -1½ -½

7 122 +2 67
-½ -½ 0 -1 -1½ 0 -2 +½

8 201 +2 71
+½ +½ +½ +½ -1 -½ -1½ 0

9 186 +2 69½
-½ +½ -1 0 -½ 0 -1 0

10 147
3

+1 56½
-2 -1½ -1 -2 -½ -2 -1½ -1

11 211 +3 77
-½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1

12 217 +3 76
+1½ +½ -½ +1 -1 +1 -½ +1

13 140 +3 78½
+1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ 0 +1

14 165 +3 77
+1 +1 +1 +½ -½ 0 +½ +½

15 233 +2 67½
-1½ -1½ -½ +½ 0 -1 -½ 0



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABH14 AB Youth Horsemanship 14-18

Walk360
R

Lope
RL JogExt

JogBack Lead
Chg

Lope
LL

16 101
5,DQ

DQ
-1 -2 -½ -½



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open GDH Grade Horsemanship

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 167 +2 67
-2 -1½ 0 +½ -1 -1

2 137 +2 61
-3 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 199
DQ

DQ

4 180
5 3 DQ

DQ
-1 -2 0 -½

5 160
DQ

DQ

6 195
DQ

DQ
0

7 166
DQ

DQ

8 103
3

+2 68
0 -2 0 +1 0 0



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open GDH Grade Horsemanship

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 167 +2 69½
-1 -1 0 0 +½ -1

2 137
DQ

DQ

3 199
DQ

+1 DQ
-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -½

4 180
5 3 DQ

DQ
-3 -2 -2 -½

5 160
5,5,DQ 5

+1 DQ
-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 195
DQ 5

+1 DQ
-3 -½ -2 -1 -1 -1

7 166
DQ DQ 3,5,5 5

+1 DQ
-3 -3 -3 -½ -3 0

8 103
3

+2 69
+½ -1 -½ +½ +½ 0



Open HMS
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open GDH Grade Horsemanship

Jog180
R WalkLope

RL
S/

Back
Ext
jog

1 167 +3 67½
-1 -2 -1 0 -½ -1

2 137
DQ,5

+1 DQ
-2½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -½ -2

3 199
5

+1 58
-3 -½ -1 -1 -1½ -1

4 180
5 5 DQ

DQ
-2½ -2½ -1½ -2 -2

5 160
5,5

+1 51½
-3 -2 -1½ -½ -½ -2

6 195
5

+1 53
-3 -1 -2 -2 -2½ -2½

7 166
5,5,DQ 3,3 3,3

+1 DQ
-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 103
3

+2 67½
+½ -1½ -1 0 +1 -½



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Hood; Kevin E
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

1 181 +2 0 70½
0 -1 0 -½ 0

2 108 +2½ 0 74½
+1 +½ +1½ 0 -1

3 213 +2 0 72
+1 -½ 0 0 -½

4 138
DQ

0 DQ
+1 +1½ +½ +½

5 168
DQ

0 DQ
0

6 114 +2 0 73
+½ 0 0 0 +½

7 176
3

+2 3 67
0 0 -1 -½ -½

8 141 +3 0 79
+1 +1½ +1½ +1½ +½



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Hood; Kevin E
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

9 165 +3 0 78½
+1 +1½ +½ +1½ +1

10 132 +2 0 70
-1½ +1 0 +½ -2

11 190 +3 0 81½
+1½ +2 +2 +1½ +1½

12 102 +2 0 71
-½ -½ 0 0 0



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Wright; Nancie
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

1 181 +2 0 71
0 -½ 0 -½ 0

2 108
3

+3 3 71½
+1 +1 +1 -½ -1

3 213 +1 0 70
0 +1 -½ -½ -1

4 138
DQ

+1 0 DQ
0 -½ 0 -½ -1½

5 168
DQ

0 DQ
+1

6 114 +1½ 0 71½
-½ 0 +½ 0 0

7 176
5

+2 5 68
+1 +½ 0 -1 +½

8 141 +2½ 0 76½
+½ +½ +1 +1 +1



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Wright; Nancie
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

9 165 +3 0 78½
+1 +1 +1 +2 +½

10 132
5

+2½ 5 67½
-½ +1 0 +1 -1½

11 190 +3 0 77½
+½ +1 +1 +1 +1

12 102 +2 0 72½
0 0 0 0 +½



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

McBeath; Tom
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

1 181 +2 0 71½
0 +½ +½ -1 -½

2 108 +3 0 71
0 +1 -½ -1 -1½

3 213 +2 0 68
0 -½ -1½ -1 -1

4 138
DQ

0 DQ
-½ -½ -1 +½

5 168
DQ

0 DQ
+1

6 114 +2 0 71
0 0 -½ 0 -½

7 176
3

+2 3 67½
+½ +½ 0 -2 -½

8 141 +3 0 77½
+1 +1 +1 +½ +1



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

McBeath; Tom
3/17/202

AQHA 440002 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

9 165 +2 0 78
+1½ +1½ +½ +1½ +1

10 132
5

+1 5 59½
-2 -1½ -1 -1 -1

11 190 +3 0 79½
+1 +1 +1½ +1½ +1½

12 102 +2 0 69
-½ -1 0 -½ -1



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

McBeath; Tom
3/17/202

AQHA 440700 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 &
Under

1 190 +3 0 79
+1 +1½ +1½ +1½ +½

2 158
5

+1 5 57½
-1 -1½ -2 -2 -2

3 138
3

+2 3 69½
0 -1 +½ +½ +½

4 152 +2 0 73½
+1 +1 +½ +1 -2



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Hood; Kevin E
3/17/202

AQHA 440700 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 &
Under

1 190 +3 0 80
+1 +1½ +2 +1½ +1

2 158
5 3

+2 8 55
-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 138
3

+2 3 69½
+1 -1 0 +½ 0

4 152 +2 0 70½
0 0 0 +½ -2



Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Jog S/
Back/90R

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Wright; Nancie
3/17/202

AQHA 440700 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 &
Under

1 190 +3 0 78½
+1 +1½ +1½ +1½ 0

2 158
5

+1 5 58½
-½ -½ -2 -2½ -2

3 138
3

+2 3 68
+½ -½ -½ 0 -½

4 152 +1 0 69
+½ -½ -½ -½ -1



Back 360 R Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Lead Chg Lope RL Jog

HLSR Youth Horse Show

McBeath; Tom
3/17/202

AQHA 440800 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18

1 213 +2 0 66½
-1 -1 -½ -1 -½ 0 -1 -½

2 168 +2 0 73½
0 +1 +1 0 -½ -½ -½ +1

3 161 +2 0 69½
-½ +½ 0 -½ -½ -1 -½ 0

4 157 +2 0 71
-½ +½ 0 -½ -½ +½ 0 -½

5 141 +3 0 79
+½ 0 0 +1½ +1 +½ +1 +1½

6 114 +2 0 69½
0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½

7 186
DQ

0 DQ
+½ +1 +½



Back 360 R Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Lead Chg Lope RL Jog

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Hood; Kevin E
3/17/202

AQHA 440800 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18

1 213 +2 0 69½
-½ -1 0 -½ 0 +½ -1 0

2 168 +2½ 0 76
+½ +1 0 +1 0 0 +½ +½

3 161 +2 0 71
0 -½ +½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0

4 157 +2 0 73½
-½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

5 141 +2½ 0 75
0 0 0 +1 0 +½ +½ +½

6 114 +2 0 71½
+½ -1 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0

7 186
DQ

0 DQ
0 +½ 0



Back 360 R Walk Ext Jog Lope LL Lead Chg Lope RL Jog

HLSR Youth Horse Show

Wright; Nancie
3/17/202

AQHA 440800 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18

1 213 +1½ 0 67
-1 -1 -½ -1 -½ +½ -½ -½

2 168 +3 0 83
+½ +1 +1 +2 +1 +½ +2 +2

3 161 +2 0 68½
-½ -½ +½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -½

4 157 +2½ 0 74½
0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

5 141 +2½ 0 75½
0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

6 114 +2 0 73½
+½ -½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

7 186
DQ

0 DQ
+½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

1 199
1 op 1,DQ

DQ
+½ +½ -1 -1½ -1

2 232
3 3 1 op

0 50
-1 -½ -½ -1½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1

3 142
+½ 73

+½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +½ -½ -½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

4 1333
op

0 68½
0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 0 -1½ -½

5 214
1 op 1 3,op 3 op

0 47½
0 -½ -1 -1½ -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1

6 104
op op

+½ 68½
0 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -1½ -1½ 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 -1

7 236
0 73½

+½ +½ -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -½

8 202
5 3

0 53½
-1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 0 -1

9 149
0 67

0 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 -1 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 -½

10 153
1 1 3,op 3

0 58
+½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 +½ -1½ -1½ -½ 0 +½ 0 -½

11 109
1 3 3

+½ 66½
-½ +½ -½ -1 +1 +1 +1 +½ -½ -1 0 +½ +1 +1

12 128
0 65½

+½ +½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ 0 +½ -½

13 124
3 3 3

0 52½
-1 -½ -1 -1 -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -½

14 127
op 5

0 53½
0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1½ -1

15 224
0 65½

-½ -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -½



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

16 225
+1 79

+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½

17 156
3

0 70
+½ +1 +½ 0 +1 +½ 0 -1 -½ +½ 0 0 0 +½

18 148
0 70½

0 +½ 0 -½ +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ -½

19 200
1

+1 77½
+½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

20 125
DQ

DQ



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

1 199
1 op DQ

DQ
0 +½ -1 -1½

2 232
3 op

0 56½
-½ -½ 0 -2 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1½ -1

3 142
+½ 73½

+½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ -1 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

4 1333
op

0 69
+½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ -1½ 0

5 214
op 3,3 op op op op

0 54½
+½ 0 -½ -1½ -1 0 0 -1½ -1½ -1½ 0 0 -1½ -1

6 104
op op

0 67
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -1½ -1½ -1 0 0 0 0 -1½

7 236
0 75½

+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +1 +½ 0

8 202
3

0 60½
-1 0 0 -1 0 -½ -½ -1 0 -½ 0 0 -1 -1

9 149
0 68½

0 -½ 0 -½ +½ 0 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ 0 -½

10 153
1 1 op 5

0 60½
+½ +½ -½ 0 -1 0 +½ -1½ -1½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -½

11 109
1 1

0 68½
-½ 0 -½ -1 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

12 128
0 68½

0 +½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ -1

13 124
1 3

0 63
-½ -½ 0 -1 +½ -½ -½ +1 -½ -½ -½ 0 +½ -½

14 127
op 5

0 58½
0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 +1 -½ -½ -½ -1½ -1½ -1½

15 224
0 70

0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

16 225
+½ 77

+½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1

17 156
3

0 70½
+½ +½ 0 0 +1 +½ +½ -1 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

18 148
0 71½

0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0

19 200
1

+½ 74
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0

20 125
DQ

DQ



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

1 199
3,op DQ

DQ
0 +½ -1 -1½ -½

2 232
3 op

+½ 57½
-½ -½ 0 -1 -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1

3 142
1 1

-½ 66½
+½ +½ +½ 0 -1 0 -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 +½

4 1333
op

0 66
+½ 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 -½ -1½ -½

5 214
3,op 1 op,3 op op

-½ 49½
0 -½ -1 -1½ -1 0 0 -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1 -1½ -1

6 104
op,3

+½ 65
+½ -1 +½ 0 0 +½ -1½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½ -1

7 236
+½ 78½

+½ +½ -½ +2½ +½ +½ 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 0

8 202
3

-½ 55½
-1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 149
-½ 63½

-½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½

10 153
1 3 3,op 3

+½ 54½
+½ +½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -1 -1½ -1 -1 -½ 0 0 -½

11 109
1,1 1 3 3

+½ 61½
-½ +½ -1 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -1 0 +½ +½ 0

12 128
+½ 67

+½ +½ 0 0 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -½ +½ +½ 0 -1

13 124
1 3 3

+½ 55½
-½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 -½

14 127

op,o
p,op
,op,
op

0 58

-½ 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1½



Open RR
HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026
Open ABRRL Ranch Riding

Trot Collec
t Lope Walk S/

Back
360
each
dir.

Walk
over

Lope
LL

Chg.
Lead

Lope
RL

Ext
Lope
RL

Walk TrotExt
Trot Trot

15 224
+½ 65½

0 -½ -½ -½ +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 0 -½

16 225
+½ 74½

+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ +½ 0

17 156
3

+½ 70
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 -1 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

18 148
0 71

0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0

19 200
1

+½ 76
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½

20 125
DQ

DQ



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

1 148
2 2

4 60
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ 0

2 124
op

0 63½
-1 -1½ -1½ -½ -½ 0 0 -1½

3 153
1,2,2 2 1,2

10 56
-1 +½ -1 0 0 -1 -½ -1

4 149
2,2,2 2 2

10 50½
-1 -1½ -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1½ -1

5 142
op 1

1 67½
-1½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 -½ -½

6 127
op 2 op 1 1

4 54
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½

7 156
2 2 2 1 1

8 56½
-1 -½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½

8 214
5,2 1 2,2

12 50½
-1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1

9 109
DQ

0 DQ
+½ -½ +½

10 225
1 2

3 64
0 -½ 0 0 -1 +½ -½ -1½

Hood; Kevin E



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

11 128
op 2 2

4 56½
-1½ -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1½

12 236 0 69
0 +½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 -½

13 224
2 2

4 60½
-½ -1 -1 -1 0 -½ -½ -1

14 200
1 2

3 66½
0 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 -½ -1

Hood; Kevin E



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

1 148
2 2

4 60½
-½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½

2 124
op

0 64
-1 -1½ -1 0 -½ 0 -½ -1½

3 153
1,2,2 2 1,2,2

12 53
-½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -½

4 149
2,2,2 2,2

10 52
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 142
op 1

1 65
-1½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -1

6 127
op 2 5 1,2,1 op,1 ½

12½ 46½
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1

7 156
2 2 2 2 ½

8½ 60½
+½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -1

8 214
2 5,2 2,1,2,2,2

18 45
-1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1

9 109
5,DQ

0 DQ
+½ 0 -1

10 225
2,2

4 63½
-½ 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ -½ -1

Wright; Nancie



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

11 128
op 2 2 ½

4½ 57
-1½ -1½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1

12 236
½

0½ 65
-½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 -1

13 224
2 2 2 ½

6½ 58
-1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

14 200
3

3 66
-½ -½ -½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -½

Wright; Nancie



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

1 148
2 2

4 60½
-1 -½ -1 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½

2 124 0 62½
-1 -1 -1½ -1 -1½ 0 0 -1½

3 153
2 1,2,1,2,2 2,2 1,2

17 46
-1 0 -1 -½ -1½ -1 -½ -1½

4 149
2,2,2 2,2

10 48½
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1½

5 142
2,op 1

3 60½
-1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -1

6 127
2 2 1,2,1 op,1

9 49
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½

7 156
2 2 2 1

7 57½
-1 0 -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1

8 214
2 2 2 5,2 2,1 2,1,2

21 38½
-1½ -1 -1½ -1 -1 -1½ -1½ -1½

9 109
2 2 op,DQ

0 DQ
0 -½ 0

10 225
2 2,2

6 58
-½ -1 -1 -1 -½ 0 -½ -1½

McBeath; Tom



Open ABRNG All Breed Ranch Reining

HLSR Youth Horse Show

3/17/2026

S 3 1/2 L S 3 12 R S/B
1/4L cC RL cC LL S

Open RN

11 128
op 2 2,1 2,1 2,1

11 47
-1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1½

12 236
2

2 68½
+½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 224
2 2 2

6 55½
-1 -1½ -1 -1½ -½ -½ -1 -1½

14 200
2 3

5 61
-½ 0 -1½ 0 0 0 -½ -1½

McBeath; Tom


